TRENTON HOUSING AUTHORITY
LIST OF VENDORS RECEIVING PAYMENTS IN EXCESS OF $17,500 IN 2020

3MN Construction Services LLC.
84 Lumber Co.

A Plus Family Heatina & Air, LLC.
Aaron & Company

Aflac-Georaia

All Environmental, Inc. DBA AEI Consultants

Anchor Fire Protection Co.
Aprio

BDO USA LLP

Block Line Systems Inc

Canitol Floor Coverina Inc
Carahsoft Technoloay Corp.
Cintas Corporation #061

City of Trenton

Commercial Cleanina Corp.
Commercial Supply, LLC
Corbett Exterminatina Corp.
Delta Dental Plan Of NJ Inc
Eastern Pacific Development, LLC
EAW Security

Edward R. Woods & Co

Edwin Diaz DBA Root-A-Drain
Elite Spiders LLC

Emphasys Computer Solutions
Essex Doors and Glass

Ewina Glass

GE Apnpliances

General Floor Ind. Inc

Group 14 Enaineerina, PBC
Habitech Architects P C

HD Supply Facilities Maintenance
Heath Lumber Company

Hector G. Lopez dba Jovani Painting Services, LLC.

Hill Wallack LLP

Hollow Metal Door Supply of NJ Inc.
Home Depot Credit Services

Housina Authority Risk Retention Group
Housina Insurance Services Inc
Interarate Weldina, LLC

Isles, Inc.

Jerry McClure Electrical Contractors
Job One Lawn & Landscape, LLC
Johnson Controls Security Solutions
Lucent Eneray Management, Inc.
M.B.T. Contracting LLC

Maintenance Supply Headauarters, LP
Mall Chevrolet, Inc.

Mercadien Technoloaies, LLC

New Jersey Public Housina Authority JIF
Ocellus Tech, LLC

Orchard Lock Distributors, LLC
Performance Marketina-NJ, Inc.
PSE&G Co

Rossell Avenue Urban Renewal, LLC

$74,000.00
$17,531.64
$90.449.59
$82,529.81
$19,749.00
$41,922.00
$25,585.00
$20,511.00
$42,928.75
$70,281.92
$21.838.00
$19,514.39
$48,799.75
$25,592.80
$241,332.83
$51.439.64
$139,525.60
$26,747.12
$25,000.00
$159,697.29
$234,179.94
$67,070.00
$97.500.00
$21,812.00
$86.190.00
$18.685.53
$150,962.00
$216,922.11
$89,665.85
$30,500.00
$179,845.24
$21,542.94
$149,047.25
$82,565.09
$46,479.45
$25,680.14
$294,305.96
$409,039.25
$21,800.00
$25,000.00
$34,173.00
$245,436.32
$24,472.93
$349,461.30
$91,350.00
$261,815.92
$20,500.00
$42,932.75
$347,380.00
$61,949.20
$29,785.70
$21,256.90

$2,093,660.97

$641,515.46
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Sherwin Williams Co $28,798.53
Silva Guard, Inc. $148,140.00
SNI Companies $53.708.93
Standard Elevator Corporation $69,636.74
Szaferman, Lakind Blumstein, & Blader PC $111,146.18
The Brooke Group LLC $21,815.00
Treetop Products $18.764.10
Trenton Water Works $628,700.55
Trevor Burrell DBA Trevor Carpentry $97.100.00
Tri-City Mechanical, LLC $94,389.90
Universal Plastics Corp. $24,226.26
Uraent Response Restoration LLC $59,234.63
VC Construction $258.630.00
V1 Construction LLC $117.850.00
Wallace Roberts & Todd, LLC $154,344.23
William Smith LLC $171,300.00

Wriaht Way Heatinag & Air Conditionina $40.650.00



